FC
_S
SF
P_
EN
_1
60
92

W
E
R
 W
/F
T
12
13
TEMPERATURE °C (°F)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT LENGTH REFERENCE COLD LEAD
WITH PLUG POWER OUTPUT ON PIPE PRICE
CODE FT AWG WATTS @ 10°C (50°F) WATTS @ 5°C (40°F) WATTS @ 0°C (32°F)
120 VOLTS
SSFP1W05L0006 6 A 18 30 36 60 156.00
SSFP1W05L0012 12 B 18 60 72 120 179.00
SSFP1W05L0018 18 C 18 90 108 180 215.00
SSFP1W05L0024 24 D 18 120 144 240 251.00
SSFP1W05L0036 36 E 18 180 216 360 332.00
SSFP1W05L0050 50 F 16 250 300 500 365.00
SSFP1W05L0075 75 G 16 375 450 750 463.00
SSFP1W05L0100 100 H 16 500 600 1000 609.00
SSFP1W05L0125 125 I 14 625 750 1250 833.00
SSFP1W05L0150 150 J 14 750 900 1500 914.00
240 VOLTS
SSFP2W05L0036 36 E 18 180 216 360 307.00
SSFP2W05L0050 50 F 16 250 300 500 365.00
SSFP2W05L0075 75 G 16 375 450 750 463.00
SSFP2W05L0100 100 H 16 500 600 1000 609.00
SSFP2W05L0125 125 I 14 625 750 1250 833.00
SSFP2W05L0150 150 J 14 750 900 1500 984.00
POWER OUTPUT CURVES
Nominal power output at 240 V when SSFR heating cable is installed on insulated metal pipes.
TEMPERATURE °C (°F)
PO